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Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,55 USD

81,75 USD

86,67 USD

97,26 USD

135,89
usb

248,24
usb

81,75 USD

94,16 USD

95,23 USD

113,42
usb

123,59
usb

124,12
usb



23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 132,68

usD
= 2 23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ ©.5MS HDMI Asus 0 133,75
v VESA usD
ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD Asus 0 202,23
ADAPTIV usD
S 23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 211,86
usD
s 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 220,42
o usD
23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 224,70
usD
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 266,43
SRGB usD
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 310,30
USB-C usD
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 330,63
usD
24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 362,73
usD
23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD Asus 0 440,84
usD
24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 465,45
VESA usD
24 ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ ©.2MS Asus 0 908,43
usD
23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 961,93

usb



23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus 0 2.031,93
HDMI usb




